USC Columbia

Enroliment by School and Class Level (Fall 2024)

College of Hospitality, Retail, & Sport Mgmt

College of Arts and Sciences
College of Education

College of Nursing

College of Pharmacy

College of Social Work

Darla Moore School of Business
Ft Jackson Military Base Prgm
Global Carolina

Grad School Non-Dgr Category
Information & Communications
NJ Arnold School of Public Health
Evening & Non-degree Programs
Palmetto Programs

School of Medicine Columbia
School of Medicine Greenville
School of Music

South Carolina Honors College
Undergraduate Studies

Joseph F. Rice School of Law

Molinaroli College of Engineering & Computing

COLUMBIA TOTAL

Fresh
624
2,255
170
453
128
17
1,274

28
325

567
215

83

50

756

6,948

769

7,616

Junior
627
2,184
229
327
64
41
1,506

555
678

61
54
13
31

800

7,173

Senior

703

2,703

193
398
7
45
1,721

513
830
65
117

92
18

1009

8,419

Grad

177
932

1,221

484
20
233
766
17
290
517
758

337

154

40
575

6,521

Prof TOTAL
- 2,957
- 10,306
- 1,988
- 2,134
381 724
- 381
- 6,752
- 2
- 46
- 290
- 2,497
- 3,550
- 289
- 183
392 729
424 424
- 473
- 36
- 164
629 669
- 3,909

1,826 38,503
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