USC Columbia Enrollment by School and Class Level (Fall 2024)

	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Grad	Prof	TOTAL
College of Hospitality, Retail, & Sport Mgmt	624	826	627	703	177	-	2,957
College of Arts and Sciences	2,255	2,232	2,184	2,703	932	-	10,306
College of Education	170	175	229	193	1,221	-	1,988
College of Nursing	453	472	327	398	484	-	2,134
College of Pharmacy	128	124	64	7	20	381	724
College of Social Work	17	45	41	45	233	-	381
Darla Moore School of Business	1,274	1,485	1,506	1,721	766	-	6,752
Ft Jackson Military Base Prgm	2	-	-	-	-	-	2
Global Carolina	28	1	-	-	17	-	46
Grad School Non-Dgr Category	-	-	-	-	290	-	290
Information & Communications	325	587	555	513	517	-	2,497
NJ Arnold School of Public Health	567	717	678	830	758	-	3,550
Evening & Non-degree Programs	215	6	3	65	-	-	289
Palmetto Programs	-	5	61	117	-	-	183
School of Medicine Columbia	-	-	-	-	337	392	729
School of Medicine Greenville	-	-	-	-	-	424	424
School of Music	83	90	54	92	154	-	473
South Carolina Honors College	1	4	13	18	-	-	36
Undergraduate Studies	50	78	31	5	-	-	164
Joseph F. Rice School of Law	-	-	-	-	40	629	669
Molinaroli College of Engineering & Computing	756	769	800	1009	575	-	3,909
COLUMBIA TOTAL	6,948	7,616	7,173	8,419	6,521	1,826	38,503